Rangliste Rhyathlon vom 17.08.2025

Jugend 14-17 weiblich

Rang
1.

abhoenN

Nr

236
226
214
211
215

Name

Bischofberger Aline (2010, Jenins)
Kuper Thora (2011, Ravensburg)
Hautle Elina (2011, Diepoldsau)
Vonmoos Lorena (2011, Uttwil)
Luft Jana (2010, Buchs)

Team

Schwimmclub Chur
DAV Ravensburg

Schwimmclub Romanshorn
SC Floés Buchs

1

03:235
03:406
03:41.4
04:19.9
04:04.7

2

12:50.5
12:595
13:54.0
16:01.2
16:24.8

3

08:46.2
08:29.3
10:084
12:06.0
15:58.9

Gesamt

25:00.2
25:095
27:4338
32:271
36:28.3



